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Description

199003300000
89530

03/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL

25 59

199004090001
00200

04/09/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 152

199004260001
17690

04/26/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHISM,
EUGENE &
ROSA MAE

288 757

199004300001
21970

04/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 378

199004300001
22060

04/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
LUCILLE

25 378

199003300000
89480

03/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANT, MARY
LOUISE

25 59

199004090001
00330

04/09/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEACH, ESSIE
B.

25 152

199004120001
03910

04/12/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAIG, REV.
WILL & BABY
R

25 197

199004120001
03810

04/12/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 197

199005310001
54210

05/31/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 622

199008150002
36940

08/15/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JAMES
T.

305 493 Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199008150002
37730

08/15/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
WILLIE J. &
GLAD

305 434 Sec:5 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

199006040001
57080

06/04/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEOPLES,
KING &
GLADYS E.

294 250 Sec:18 Twn:22
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

199010310003
14060

10/31/1990
12:00:00 AM

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEIL,
MACKIE &
DEBBIE A

316 309 Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4


