Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	OME CONS	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivame	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	raye	Mapbook	Maprage	First Reference	Description
199003300000 89530	03/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL	25	59				
199004090001 00200	04/09/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	25	152				
199004260001 17690	04/26/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHISM, EUGENE & ROSA MAE	288	757				
199004300001 21970	04/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	25	378				
199004300001 22060	04/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, LUCILLE	25	378				
199003300000 89480	03/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANT, MARY LOUISE	25	59				
199004090001 00330	04/09/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEACH, ESSIE B.	25	152				
199004120001 03910	04/12/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAIG, REV. WILL & BABY R	25	197				
199004120001 03810	04/12/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	25	197				
199005310001 54210	05/31/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	25	622				
199008150002 36940	08/15/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JAMES T.	305	493				Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199008150002 37730	08/15/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, WILLIE J. & GLAD	305	434				Sec:5 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
199006040001 57080	06/04/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES, KING & GLADYS E.	294	250				Sec:18 Twn:22 Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
199010310003 14060	10/31/1990 12:00:00 AM	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEIL, MACKIE & DEBBIE A	316	309				Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4